
Last Name First Name Office Hours Email

Arora Punit

Fridays: Strictly by making an appointment using  calendar 
link. 
Zoom link and info: Meeting ID: 975 6459 3688, Passcode: 
947491

parora@ccny.cuny.edu

Bengoa Marta Thursday 12:00-1:30pm and by Appt. mbengoa@ccny.cuny.edu

Berechman Joseph (Yossi) By Appointment Only jberechman@ccny.cuny.edu

Binz-Scharf Maria Christina Appointments via emails mbinzscharf@ccny.cuny.edu

Chow Peter T/Th. 1:00Pm to 2:00 Pm. Through skype  at 
pcychow2011@hotmail.com.

pchow@ccny.cuny.edu

De Prabal
Th 2:00-4:00PM & by appt.                                                                   
Grad Students Only pde@ccny.cuny.edu

Foster Kevin
Scheduled via Calendly link  
https://calendly.com/kevinrfoster/15min                                    
(currently 10-noon on Monday and 10-11am Wednesday) 

kfoster@ccny.cuny.edu

Nagler Matthew By Appt.   https://calendly.com/mnagler mnagler@ccny.cuny.edu

Patterson Glen Virtual by appointment (please email or request via              
blackboard) gpatterson@ccny.cuny.edu

Samimi Mehdi By Appointment Only msamimi@ccny.cuny.edu

Shachmurove Yochanan Tuesdays, 7:30 – 8:30 PM                                                                     
By Appointment yshachmurove@ccny.cuny.edu

Shankar Ramya Mondays 8.30am to 10.30am.
https://calendly.com/kshankar/office-hours kshankar@ccny.cuny.edu

Zhao Yan (Heidi) Appointments via emails yzhao2@ccny.cuny.edu
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